Sr No.

Interview Schedule for the post of TGT(Non-Medical) (Post code-418) on 16.06.2015

Name of candidate
Madhvi Singh
Shalini

Jatinder Kumar
Anu

Surjeet Singh

Anjana

Father Name
Inder Pal Singh
Pawan Kumar
Purshotam Lal
Amar Singh Thakur
Upender Singh

Bishna Ram

Address District
Village Kasarla PO Ratti Tehsil Sadar Mandi
C/o Naresh VPO Bhagrotu Tehsil Balh Mandi

Village Rajiana PO 53 Miles Tehsil Kangra
Kangra

Village Bagtheru PO Bhager Tehsil Bilaspur
Ghumarwin -

Village Faked PO Majhin Tehsil Kangra
Khundian

Village & PO Devamanal Tehsil Sirmour
Nohradhar

State

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Pin

175008

175021

176056

174021

176032

173104

R.ple:

393101
393102
393103
393104
393105

393106
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